:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8628823

Mar 13, 2024 - 22:46 (UTC)

In epoch 269,650 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 65089 - 0.018573970 ETH®
74.38 USD

2 65090 - 0.018637804 ETH®
74.64 USD

3 65092 - 0.018632652 ETH®
74.61 USD

4 65095 - 0.018600360 ETH®
74.49 USD

S 65111 - 0.062660911 ETH®
250.94 USD

6 65113 - 0.018595286 ETH®
74.47 USD

7 65114 - 0.018659580 ETH®
74.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8628823
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/269650
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65089
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65090
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65092
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65095
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65111
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65113
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65114

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

65116

65127

65147

65149

65154

65163

65164

Validator Id

210489

Amount

- 0.018637086
74.63 USD

- 0.018501406
74.09 USD

- 0.018651318
74.69 USD

- 0.188034928
753.04 USD

- 0.018616489
74.55 USD

- 0.018661139
74.73 USD

- 0.018587777
74.44 USD

- 0.018633574
74.62 USD

- 0.018658852
74.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.043557248
174.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65116
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65127
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65133
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65144
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65147
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65149
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65154
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65163
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/65164
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/210489

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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