

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 20:57 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8628823</u>

DATE & TIME Mar 13, 2024 · 22:46 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 269,650 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>65089</u>	- 0.018573970 ETH � 74.38 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>65090</u>	- 0.018637804 ETH � 74.64 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>65092</u>	- 0.018632652 ETH � 74.61 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>65095</u>	- 0.018600360 ETH � 74.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>65111</u>	- 0.062660911 ETH 250.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>65113</u>	- 0.018595286 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>65114</u>	- 0.018659580 ETH � 74.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>65116</u>	- 0.018637086 ETH � 74.63 USD
9	<u>65127</u>	- 0.018501406 ETH � 74.09 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>65133</u>	- 0.018651318 ETH � 74.69 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>65144</u>	- 0.188034928 ETH � 753.04 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>65147</u>	- 0.018616489 ETH � 74.55 USD
<u>13</u>	65149	- 0.018661139 ETH � 74.73 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>65154</u>	- 0.018587777 ETH � 74.44 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>65163</u>	- 0.018633574 ETH � 74.62 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>65164</u>	- 0.018658852 ETH � 74.72 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	210489	+ 0.043557248 ETH � 174.43 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.